
Keller Williams Ridgewood Preferred Buyer’s Side Attorney List

First Last Phone Email Address Office Location
Judy Accardi, Esq 973-694-0800 jeaccardi@wcmolaw.com Wayne
Frank Battersby 201-337-4104 battersbylaw@aol.com Oakland
Prabhkaran Bedi, Esq 201-775-4222 pbedi@berilaw.com Fort Lee
Chris Byers, Esq 201-447-0047 office@byersandbyers.com Ridgewood
Jill Cadre, Esq 201-894-1300 support@cadrelaw.com Englewood Cliffs
Gina Campanella, Esq 201-562-2680 gina@glcbusinesslaw.com Wyckoff
Francis Ciambrone, Esq 201-967-0010 frank@ciambronelaw.com Paramus
Ben Cooper, Esq 201-258-7374 ben@benjamincooperlaw.com Ramsey
Frank Coppa, Esq 201-485-8170 frank@coppa-law.com Wyckoff
Al Ferro, Esq 201-444-3006 alberteferro@aol.com Ridgewood
Robert Garibaldi, Esq 201-447-1850 rgarabaldi@garibaldillc.com Glen Rock
Janet Gerard, Esq 201-995-1400 jpgerardesq@aol.com Ramsey
Ed Gibbons, Esq 201-820-4595 efgesq1@optimum.net Rochelle Park
Randy Habeeb, Esq 201-343-0900 rhabeeb@plessandhabeebllp.com Hackensack
David Joyandeh, Esq 201-612-5200 djoyandeh@lawnj.com Glen Rock
Tejas Kapadia, Esq 201-632-1529 support@kapadialaw.com Waldwick
Sheila Klempner, Esq 201-722-5858 klempnerlaw@gmail.com Westwood
Ian Linker, Esq 201-857-4302 ilinker@ianlinkerlaw.com Ridgewood
Brian Markey, Esq 201-445-8191 bmlaw@lincolnmarkey.com Glen Rock
Lisa Michura, Esq 201-652-4100 office@michuralaw.com Ridgewood
Felix Nihamin, Esq 201-942-2343 felix@felixnihaminlaw.com Franklin Lakes
Dan Portuese, Esq 732-664-3803 dportuese@portueselaw.com Saddle Brook
Matt Rogers, Esq 201-857-3700 msr@mrogerslaw.com Ridgewood
Stephanie Tengi, Esq 201-785-1437 stengiesq@optonline.net Allendale
Frank Uzzi, Esq 201-391-1091 christinauzzi@gmail.com Montvale
Bruce Whitaker, Esq 201-934-0110 mcwhitlaw@optonline.net Ramsey
  

If you need assistance in helping your client select an attorney that best suits their needs, please contact Brian Allen at b.allen@carnegietitle.com or 973-670-7233.

KW created this list, from positive experiences our clients and agents have had.  These attorneys have substantial experience and were highly recommended to us. 
Inclusion is not a satisfaction guaranty, as they are independent and each transaction is unique.  We are not responsible for any transaction’s results, as past experience does not assure future performance.
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